’ Klas.

Bieg

GPPB 2018

Miejsce Imie

1
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Filip
Andrzej
Krzysztof
Justyna
Krzysztof
Piotr
Tomasz
Jacek
Arek
Andrzej
Adam
Grzegorz
Tomasz
Monika
Joanna
Gosia
Leszek
Michat
Justyna
Malwina
Jarostaw
Wioletta
lzabela
Wojciech
Katarzyna
Marta
Bartek
Dorota
Katarzyna

Jacek

\EPATH )
Butawa
Bartmanski
Wojakowski
Lewicka
Pienigzek
Gburek
Kobylinski
Saternus
Imiotek
Smuda
Bukowski
Bufawa
Kujawski
Garbowska
Stawska
Dygon
Hawrylewicz
Smolarczyk
Mokrzycka
Kubiaczyk
Michalski
Filipczyk
Stempniak
Kolasa

Toll

Gorlo
Behrendt
Michatuszek
Zaklinska
Adamowski

Kategoria Numer 4 okrazenia

M10
M30
M40
K30
M40
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M20
M40
M40
K40
K50
K40
M50
M40
K30
K30
M30
K40
K40
M10
K40
K20
M30
K30
K40
M40

1276
1184
1172
1294
1222
1494
1325
1336
1355
1150
1517
1275
1531
1044
1116
1196
1320
1508
1501
1474
1560
1519
1050
1169
1040
1955
1767
1456
1216
1977

01:15:30
01:16:53
01:22:56
01:23:18
01:23:46
01:27:01
01:31:39
01:31:39
01:34:38
01:37:10
01:38:57
01:38:58
01:39:55
01:42:56
01:44:38
01:44:40
01:44:44
01:45:36
01:47:52
01:48:04
01:48:05
01:49:25
01:49:26
01:54:27
01:54:31
01:57:00
01:57:19
01:58:17
01:59:25
02:17:19




31 Lestaw Bentkowski M70 1457 02:19:52




